
World Powerlifting Games 2021
FederationDate MeetCountryMeetStateMeetTownMeetNameFormula

365 Strong World Powerlifting Federation10/16-17/21 USANCN. WilkesboroWorld Powerlifting Games 2021Wilks

Place Name SexBirthDateAgeCountryStateEquipmentDivision BW Wgt Cl Sqt 1 Sqt 2 Sqt 3 Sqt 4 Best Sqt BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 BP 4 Best BP DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 DL 4 Best DL Total-LbEvent

1 MISSY TAYLOR F'1975-05-0446 USA NC Bare M2-T 53.2 56 254 -265 265 0 265 171 -176 176 0 176 270 281 -287 0 281 722 SBD

1 YVETTE BUSHARD F'1968-02-2253 USA NC Bare M3-T 63.1 67.5 204 226 270 0 270 132 149 160 0 160 226 243 281 0 281 711 SBD

1 SUE ANN HURLBERT F'1960-11-3060 USA SC Bare M5-T 48.9 52 105 112 116 0 116 83 88 -94 0 88 182 193 198 204 198 402 SBD

1 MISSY TAYLOR F'1975-05-0446 USA NC Bare O-T 53.2 56 254 -265 265 0 265 171 -176 176 0 176 270 281 -287 0 281 722 SBD

1 CARMEN TRIVETTE F'2008-10-3112 USA NC Bare Y-X 47.7 48 105 116 121 0 121 77 83 -88 0 83 116 127 138 143 138 342 SBD

DQ KATY SILVERS F'1981-06-0840 USA NC WrapsM1-T 126 90+ 353 364 380 0 380 -160 -160 -160 0 0 331 347 380 0 380 0 SBD

1 KATY SILVERS F'1981-06-0840 USA NC WrapsM1-T 126 90+ 353 364 380 0 380 -160 -160 -160 0 0 331 347 380 0 380 0 S

1 KATY SILVERS F'1981-06-0840 USA NC WrapsM1-T 126 90+ 353 364 380 0 380 -160 -160 -160 0 0 331 347 380 0 380 0 D

1 JULIA BLACKMAN F'1996-05-2425 USA NC Wraps O-T 65 67.5 276 292 303 0 303 77 83 -99 0 83 303 331 -364 0 331 717 SBD

DQ KATY SILVERS F'1981-06-0840 USA NC Wraps O-T 126 90+ 353 364 380 0 380 -160 -160 -160 0 0 331 347 380 0 380 0 SBD

1 NEVAEH MCINTOSH F'2010-06-0911 USA KY Wraps Y-X 87.4 90 220 254 292 0 292 116 -127 -127 0 116 209 231 -243 0 231 639 SBD

1 MELISSA SMITH-M2 F'1974-08-2847 USA NCMulti-plyM2-U 66.1 67.5 480 -507 507 0 507 187 248 -254 0 248 281 314 320 0 320 1075 SBD

1 SHELLEY YATES F'1975-07-1946 USA NCMulti-plyM2-U 89.5 90 562 -590 601 0 601 -303 303 342 0 342 369 402 -457 0 402 1345 SBD

1 MELISSA SMITH-O F'1974-08-2847 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 66.1 67.5 480 -507 507 0 507 187 -248 -254 0 187 281 314 320 0 320 1014 SBD

1 SHELLEY YATES F'1975-07-1946 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 89.5 90 562 -590 601 0 601 -303 303 342 0 342 369 402 -457 0 402 1345 SBD

1 KELLY PADGETT F'1970-03-0951 USA NC Bare M3-T 67.5 67.5 0 0 0 0 0 121 -132 -132 0 121 220 237 -254 0 237 358 BD

1 JANET MARTIN F'1968-11-2952 USA NC Bare M3-T 115 90+ 0 0 0 0 0 143 -160 -160 0 143 303 342 358 364 358 502 BD

1 NELDA NEWTON F'1962-04-0959 USA NC Bare M4-T 76.7 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 99 110 -121 0 110 204 231 243 0 243 353 BD

1 ANIKA HARPER F'1980-04-0341 USA NCSingle-plyM1-T 95.1 90+ 0 0 0 0 0 209 226 248 0 248 331 369 -408 0 369 617 BD

1 ANIKA HARPER F'1980-04-0341 USA NCSingle-plyO-T 95.1 90+ 0 0 0 0 0 209 226 248 0 248 331 369 -408 0 369 617 BD

1 SHELLEY YATES F'1975-07-1946 USA NCMulti-plyM2-U 89.5 90 0 0 0 0 0 -303 303 342 0 342 369 402 -457 0 402 744 BD

1 SHELLEY YATES F'1975-07-1946 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 89.5 90 0 0 0 0 0 -303 303 342 0 342 369 402 -457 0 402 744 BD

1 MELISSA SMITH-M2 F'1974-08-2847 USA NCMulti-plyM2-U 66.1 67.5 480 -507 507 0 507 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 507 S

1 SHELLEY YATES F'1975-07-1946 USA NCMulti-plyM2-U 89.5 90 562 -590 601 0 601 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 601 S

1 MELISSA SMITH-O F'1974-08-2847 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 66.1 67.5 480 -507 507 0 507 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 507 S

1 SHELLEY YATES F'1975-07-1946 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 89.5 90 562 -590 601 0 601 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 601 S

1 RACQUEL WILSON F'2000-07-1121 USA NC Bare J-T 49.1 52 0 0 0 0 0 94 -110 -110 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 94 B

1 JANET MARTIN F'1968-11-2952 USA NC Bare M3-T 115 90+ 0 0 0 0 0 143 -160 -160 0 143 0 0 0 0 0 143 B

1 NELDA NEWTON F'1962-04-0959 USA NC Bare M4-T 76.7 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 99 110 -121 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 110 B

1 NEVAEH MCINTOSH F'2010-06-0911 USA KY Wraps Y-X 87.4 90 0 0 0 0 0 116 -127 -127 0 116 0 0 0 0 0 116 B

1 ANIKA HARPER F'1980-04-0341 USA NCSingle-plyM1-T 95.1 90+ 0 0 0 0 0 209 226 248 0 248 0 0 0 0 0 248 B

1 ANIKA HARPER F'1980-04-0341 USA NCSingle-plyO-T 95.1 90+ 0 0 0 0 0 209 226 248 0 248 0 0 0 0 0 248 B

DQ CHRISTINA LAUFFER F'1978-07-0143 USA TNMulti-plyM1-U 91.9 90+ 0 0 0 0 0 -220 -220 -220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 B

1 SHELLEY YATES F'1975-07-1946 USA NCMulti-plyM2-U 89.5 90 0 0 0 0 0 -303 303 342 0 342 0 0 0 0 0 342 B

1 GI GI ELLER F'1971-10-0650 USA NCMulti-plyM3-U 82.4 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 441 -457 -457 0 441 0 0 0 0 0 441 B

1 GI GI ELLER F'1971-10-0650 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 82.4 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 441 -457 -457 0 441 0 0 0 0 0 441 B

1 SHELLEY YATES F'1975-07-1946 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 89.5 90 0 0 0 0 0 -303 303 342 0 342 0 0 0 0 0 342 B

1 Kambree Williamson F'2013-04-068 USA NC Bare K-X 25.2 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 72 88 0 88 88 D

1 JANET MARTIN F'1968-11-2952 USA NC Bare M3-T 115 90+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 303 342 358 364 358 358 D

1 NELDA NEWTON F'1962-04-0959 USA NC Bare M4-T 76.7 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 204 231 243 0 243 243 D

1 NEVAEH MCINTOSH F'2010-06-0911 USA KY Wraps Y-X 87.4 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 231 -243 0 231 231 D

1 ANIKA HARPER F'1980-04-0341 USA NCSingle-plyM1-T 95.1 90+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 331 369 -408 0 369 369 D

1 ANIKA HARPER F'1980-04-0341 USA NCSingle-plyO-T 95.1 90+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 331 369 -408 0 369 369 D

1 MELISSA SMITH-M2 F'1974-08-2847 USA NCMulti-plyM2-U 66.1 67.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 281 314 320 0 320 320 D

1 SHELLEY YATES F'1975-07-1946 USA NCMulti-plyM2-U 89.5 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 369 402 -457 0 402 402 D

1 MELISSA SMITH-O F'1974-08-2847 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 66.1 67.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 281 314 320 0 320 320 D

1 SHELLEY YATES F'1975-07-1946 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 89.5 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 369 402 -457 0 402 402 D

1 JAYVEON ROSS M'2000-09-1721 USA NC Bare J-T 112 125 463 485 518 0 518 270 287 -303 0 287 441 485 507 0 507 1312 SBD

1 GEORGE SHELBY M'1980-10-3040 USA TN Bare M1-T 74.5 75 281 320 331 0 331 187 209 -220 0 209 320 375 -397 0 375 915 SBD



1 KENYA CHERRY M'1978-10-3142 USA NC Bare M1-T 135 140 364 -424 430 0 430 309 325 -353 0 325 336 375 430 0 430 1185 SBD

1 ROGER PINNIX M'1969-09-0552 USA NC Bare M3-U 109 110 524 535 551 0 551 424 -441 0 0 424 535 546 0 0 546 1521 SBD

1 CURTIS RABON M'2020-01-0148 USA NC Bare M4-U 120 125 546 0 0 0 546 342 358 369 0 369 546 579 612 0 612 1527 SBD

1 ZURA CHKHETIANI M'1995-04-0526 USA NY Bare O-T 75 75 485 518 -540 0 518 320 342 364 -371 364 485 507 529 0 529 1411 SBD

2 CHRIS MACERA M'1995-12-1925 USA NC Bare O-T 73.8 75 375 402 424 0 424 325 -347 0 0 325 446 474 -502 0 474 1224 SBD

3 GEORGE SHELBY M'1980-10-3040 USA TN Bare O-T 74.5 75 281 320 331 0 331 187 209 -220 0 209 320 375 -397 0 375 915 SBD

1 JOHN HUDERSON M'1993-08-0428 USA VA Bare O-T 88.7 90 535 557 573 0 573 336 353 -375 0 353 584 628 645 667 645 1571 SBD

2 COLE YOUNG M'1997-09-0724 USA NC Bare O-T 88.6 90 408 435 463 0 463 292 -303 -303 0 292 491 -524 -524 0 491 1246 SBD

1 KYLE CHILDERS M'1997-04-2424 USA NC Bare O-T 118 125 606 623 650 0 650 364 -386 -386 0 364 562 -590 601 0 601 1615 SBD

2 JAYVEON ROSS M'2000-09-1721 USA NC Bare O-T 112 125 463 485 518 0 518 270 287 -303 0 287 441 485 507 0 507 1312 SBD

1 TYLER PINNIX M'1995-06-1526 USA NC Bare O-U 121 125 650 -700 700 0 700 402 413 419 0 419 650 -678 683 0 683 1802 SBD

2 CURTIS RABON M'2020-01-0148 USA NC Bare O-U 120 125 546 0 0 0 546 342 358 369 0 369 546 579 612 0 612 1527 SBD

1 THOMAS SAMAHA M'1981-10-2939 USA SC Bare S-U 84.9 90 -402 -402 402 0 402 287 292 -303 0 292 402 413 424 0 424 1119 SBD

1 JACK SAMAHA M'2008-02-0513 USA SC Bare T1-X 64.4 67.5 -237 -237 237 0 237 132 138 143 0 143 248 259 270 0 270 650 SBD

1 REID WEST M'2005-12-1415 USA NC Bare T1-X 79.5 82.5 254 265 270 0 270 143 160 -171 0 160 276 298 314 320 314 744 SBD

1 CAI PARKS M'2005-03-1816 USA NC Bare T2-X 63 67.5 237 -248 248 0 248 165 -187 -187 0 165 276 292 303 0 303 717 SBD

1 MAXWELL HEDRICK M'2002-12-3018 USA NC Bare T3-X 72.9 75 336 353 380 0 380 226 243 -259 0 243 424 446 474 502 474 1097 SBD

1 WYATT PLYLER M'2001-08-2420 USA NC Wraps J-T 88.6 90 391 408 -424 0 408 265 -270 -270 0 265 408 430 -441 0 430 1102 SBD

1 DAMIEN CROSS M'2001-06-1420 USA NC Wraps J-T 93 100 441 474 513 0 513 243 259 270 0 270 524 551 584 -601 584 1367 SBD

1 DYLAN OSBORNE M'1999-01-3022 USA SC Wraps J-U 73.6 75 474 -502 502 0 502 281 298 303 309 303 474 513 529 535 529 1334 SBD

1 JOHN BUTLER M'1977-12-1043 USA NC WrapsM1-T 125 140 535 562 590 0 590 353 -386 -386 0 353 595 617 639 0 639 1582 SBD

1 Rocco- Thomas Larocco M'1978-04-2543 USA VA WrapsM1-U 81.4 82.5 480 507 524 0 524 320 336 342 0 342 480 -502 -502 0 480 1345 SBD

1 MICHAEL EDWARDS M'1972-04-0449 USA SC WrapsM2-T 89.4 90 546 590 -623 0 590 309 325 331 0 331 606 650 -672 0 650 1571 SBD

1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M'1965-09-2256 USA Y WrapsM4-T 88.3 90 265 -281 292 0 292 165 -176 -176 0 165 364 -380 -380 0 364 821 SBD

1 DEREK WILLIAMS M'1966-06-1955 USA SC WrapsM4-U 108 110 551 590 606 0 606 259 -276 -276 0 259 507 535 551 0 551 1416 SBD

1 THOMAS LAROCCO M'1978-04-2543 USA VA WrapsMPF-U 81.4 82.5 480 507 524 0 524 320 336 342 0 342 480 -502 -502 0 480 1345 SBD

1 DUSTIN PRUITT M'1992-11-2028 USA NC WrapsMPF-U 86 90 524 568 590 0 590 309 331 -347 0 331 424 474 502 0 502 1422 SBD

1 GIVI MARGVELASHVILI M'1991-05-0830 USA NY Wraps O-T 73.5 75 265 309 353 0 353 198 231 243 0 243 309 375 441 0 441 1036 SBD

1 MICHAEL EDWARDS M'1972-04-0449 USA SC Wraps O-T 89.4 90 546 590 -623 0 590 309 325 331 0 331 606 650 -672 0 650 1571 SBD

1 JOHN BUTLER M'1977-12-1043 USA NC Wraps O-T 125 140 535 562 590 0 590 353 -386 -386 0 353 595 617 639 0 639 1582 SBD

1 DYLAN OSBORNE M'1999-01-3022 USA SC Wraps O-U 73.6 75 474 -502 502 0 502 281 298 303 309 303 474 513 529 535 529 1334 SBD

1 DUSTIN PRUITT M'1992-11-2028 USA NC Wraps O-U 86 90 524 568 590 0 590 309 331 -347 0 331 424 474 502 0 502 1422 SBD

1 JASON LEGRAND M'1993-05-1828 USA GA Wraps O-U 108 110 739 0 -772 0 739 386 413 0 0 413 728 761 794 0 794 1946 SBD

1 MATTHEW JOINES M'2003-09-1218 USA NC Wraps T3-X 69.7 75 237 259 303 -320 303 193 204 209 0 209 325 375 408 0 408 920 SBD

1 CAMERON WILSON M'2020-01-0118 USA NCSingle-plyT3-X 88.2 90 408 457 474 502 474 204 226 -237 0 226 452 474 502 -524 502 1202 SBD

2 JUDAH HILL M'2002-10-2218 USA KYSingle-plyT3-X 83.6 90 375 441 -463 0 441 215 -243 -243 0 215 375 397 446 0 446 1102 SBD

1 CHRISTOPHER YOUNG M'1981-04-2840 USA GAMulti-plyM1-T 133 140 849 904 0 0 904 -551 -551 551 0 551 551 606 -634 0 606 2061 SBD

1 CHRISTOPHER YOUNG M'1981-04-2840 USA GAMulti-plyMPF-T 133 140 849 904 0 0 904 -551 -551 551 0 551 551 606 -634 0 606 2061 SBD

1 BLAKE STANLEY M'1992-04-0129 USA NCMulti-plyO-T 114 125 661 728 0 0 728 474 -502 -502 0 474 -502 502 0 0 502 1703 SBD

1 CHRISTOPHER YOUNG M'1981-04-2840 USA GAMulti-plyO-T 133 140 849 904 0 0 904 -551 -551 551 0 551 551 606 -634 0 606 2061 SBD

1 JORDAN FENDER M'1994-02-1627 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 92.2 100 805 -904 904 0 904 568 645 705 0 705 601 661 -694 0 661 2271 SBD

1 DILLON LEDFORD M'1994-09-2327 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 104 110 750 783 799 0 799 342 529 557 0 557 623 645 0 0 645 2001 SBD

1 NATHAN HARDY M'1988-06-1633 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 119 125 876 970 1003 0 1003 689 744 -805 0 744 590 650 -705 0 650 2398 SBD

1 DAVID RAINWATER M'1973-02-2448 USA SC Bare M2-T 140 140+ 0 0 0 0 0 402 413 -430 0 413 419 441 -452 0 441 854 BD

1 DUKE DUDLEY M'1961-03-1560 USA VA Bare M5-T 107 110 0 0 0 0 0 243 265 281 -287 281 375 413 -435 0 413 694 BD

1 CHARLES WRIGHT M'1953-02-2468 USA NC Bare M6-T 99.8 100 0 0 0 0 0 292 -303 -314 0 292 248 303 -331 0 303 595 BD

1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M'1965-09-2256 USA Y WrapsM4-T 88.3 90 0 0 0 0 0 165 -176 -176 0 165 364 -380 -380 0 364 529 BD

1 JEFF GULLER M'1941-08-0180 USA NCSingle-plyM9-T 80.9 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 193 -204 204 0 204 -259 259 0 0 259 463 BD

1 BLAKE STANLEY-PP M'1992-04-0129 USA NCMulti-plyO-T 114 125 0 0 0 0 0 474 -502 -502 0 474 -502 502 0 0 502 976 BD

1 Rocco- Thomas Larocco M'1978-04-2543 USA VA WrapsM1-U 81.4 82.5 480 507 524 0 524 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 524 S

1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M'1965-09-2256 USA Y WrapsM4-T 88.3 90 265 -281 292 0 292 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 292 S

1 Rocco- Thomas Larocco M'1978-04-2543 USA VA WrapsMPF-U 81.4 82.5 480 507 524 0 524 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 524 S

1 BLAKE STANLEY M'1992-04-0129 USA NCMulti-plyO-T 114 125 661 728 0 0 728 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 728 S

1 MARK HOLBROOK M'1970-11-1150 USA NC Bare M3-U 107 110 0 0 0 0 0 463 502 0 0 502 0 0 0 0 0 502 B



1 TIM METCALF M'1961-02-0760 USA NC Bare M5-T 81.4 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 220 -226 -226 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 220 B

1 DUKE DUDLEY M'1961-03-1560 USA VA Bare M5-T 107 110 0 0 0 0 0 243 265 281 -287 281 0 0 0 0 0 281 B

1 LOUIS BACHELOR M'1985-08-0336 USA NC Bare MPF-T 87.2 90 0 0 0 0 0 353 375 -386 0 375 0 0 0 0 0 375 B

1 TREVOR BLANCHARD M'1997-07-0224 USA NC Bare O-T 88.4 90 0 0 0 0 0 314 336 -353 0 336 0 0 0 0 0 336 B

1 ANDREW LETTERMAN M'1984-01-2437 USA NC Bare O-T 105 110 0 0 0 0 0 325 342 -358 0 342 0 0 0 0 0 342 B

1 MOSES COTOWIA M'2020-01-0129 USA NC Bare O-T 121 125 0 0 0 0 0 402 -424 -430 0 402 0 0 0 0 0 402 B

1 LAKENDRICK POWERS M'1986-07-0935 USA NC Bare O-T 165 140+ 0 0 0 0 0 353 364 -375 0 364 0 0 0 0 0 364 B

1 ZACK VIERS M'1997-03-0624 USA NC Bare O-U 82.6 90 0 0 0 0 0 424 -452 -452 0 424 0 0 0 0 0 424 B

1 LB BULLINS M'1984-06-2037 USA NC Bare O-U 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 452 -480 0 0 452 0 0 0 0 0 452 B

1 LOUIS BACHELOR M'1985-08-0336 USA NC Bare S-T 87.2 90 0 0 0 0 0 353 375 -386 0 375 0 0 0 0 0 375 B

1 ANDREW LETTERMAN M'1984-01-2437 USA NC Bare S-T 105 110 0 0 0 0 0 325 342 -358 0 342 0 0 0 0 0 342 B

1 LB BULLINS M'1984-06-2037 USA NC Bare S-U 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 452 -480 0 0 452 0 0 0 0 0 452 B

1 THOMAS LAROCCO M'1978-04-2543 USA VA WrapsM1-U 81.4 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 320 336 342 0 342 0 0 0 0 0 342 B

1 THOMAS LAROCCO M'1978-04-2543 USA VA WrapsMPF-U 81.4 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 320 336 342 0 342 0 0 0 0 0 342 B

1 DUNCAN HUNDLEY M'1998-12-0922 USA TNSingle-plyJ-T 132 140 0 0 0 0 0 876 926 -1003 0 926 0 0 0 0 0 926 B

1 DREW CULLUM M'1960-06-0361 USA TNSingle-plyM5-U 115 125 0 0 0 0 0 402 -419 -419 0 402 0 0 0 0 0 402 B

1 JEFF GULLER M'1941-08-0180 USA NCSingle-plyM9-T 80.9 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 193 -204 204 0 204 0 0 0 0 0 204 B

1 JEFF GULLER M'1941-08-0180 USA NCSingle-plyO-T 80.9 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 193 -204 204 0 204 0 0 0 0 0 204 B

1 DUNCAN HUNDLEY M'1998-12-0922 USA TNSingle-plyO-T 132 140 0 0 0 0 0 876 926 -1003 0 926 0 0 0 0 0 926 B

1 RICH STANLEY M'1998-10-0323 USA VAMulti-plyJ-U 143 140+ 0 0 0 0 0 573 606 -634 0 606 0 0 0 0 0 606 B

1 CHRIS WILLIAMSON M'1977-02-1644 USA NCMulti-plyM1-U 79.1 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 -584 606 -628 0 606 0 0 0 0 0 606 B

1 DOUG SMITHEY M'2020-01-0147 USA NCMulti-plyM2-U 125 125 0 0 0 0 0 915 -1003 -1003 0 915 0 0 0 0 0 915 B

1 RICHIE ANDERSON M'1971-07-1150 USA NCMulti-plyM3-U 102 110 0 0 0 0 0 573 -628 -628 0 573 0 0 0 0 0 573 B

1 CHRIS WILLIAMSON M'1977-02-1644 USA NCMulti-plyMPF-U 79.1 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 -584 606 -628 0 606 0 0 0 0 0 606 B

1 BLAKE STANLEY-PP M'1992-04-0129 USA NCMulti-plyO-T 114 125 0 0 0 0 0 474 -502 -502 0 474 0 0 0 0 0 474 B

1 CHRIS WILLIAMSON M'1977-02-1644 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 79.1 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 -584 606 -628 0 606 0 0 0 0 0 606 B

1 PAUL LAUFFER M'1974-11-1446 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 104 110 0 0 0 0 0 -661 -683 683 0 683 0 0 0 0 0 683 B

1 DOUG SMITHEY M'2020-01-0147 USA NCMulti-plyO-U 125 125 0 0 0 0 0 915 -1003 -1003 0 915 0 0 0 0 0 915 B

DQ STEPHEN LANE M'1988-02-2533 USA SCMulti-plyO-U 124 125 0 0 0 0 0 -871 -871 -904 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 B

1 TIM METCALF M'1961-02-0760 USA NC Bare M5-T 81.4 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 276 298 309 0 309 309 D

1 DUKE DUDLEY M'1961-03-1560 USA VA Bare M5-T 107 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 375 413 -435 0 413 413 D

1 THOMAS LAROCCO M'1978-04-2543 USA VA WrapsM1-U 81.4 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 -502 -502 0 480 480 D

1 NATHAN CRAWFORD-DL M'1965-09-2256 USA Y WrapsM4-T 88.2 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364 -380 -380 0 364 364 D

1 THOMAS LAROCCO M'1978-04-2543 USA VA WrapsMPF-U 81.4 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 -502 -502 0 480 480 D

1 JEFF GULLER M'1941-08-0180 USA NCSingle-plyM9-T 80.9 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -259 259 0 0 259 259 D

1 BLAKE STANLEY-PP M'1992-04-0129 USA NCMulti-plyO-T 114 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -502 502 0 0 502 502 D

TEAM COMPETITION

ESP POWER 1st

NEBOBARBELL 2nd

YOUTH KTG's 3rd


